ST BONAVENTURE’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

Academic Year 2016-2017

Swimming Timetable -

Either 30 min OR 45 min sessions

Term Session Dates Year/Class

land 2 21 Sept, 28 Sept, 5 Oct, 12 Oct, 19 Oct 1.3W

(30 min sessions) 2.3T

9 Nov, 16 Nov, 23 Nov, 30 Nov, 7 Dec 3. 2W/2T** (aiternare

weeks - please see below for
dates)

3and 4 18 Jan, 25 Jan, 1 Feb, 8 Feb 1 Mar, 1.4C

(45 min sessions) | 8 Mar, 15 Mar 2. 45A**

4and 5 22 Mar, 29 Mar, 5 Apr, 26 Apr, 3 May, ; 551**

(45 min sessions) | 10 May, 17 May '

5and 6 24 May, 14 June, 21 June, 28 June, 1. 66W

(45 min sessions) | 5 July, 12 July 2.6D**

TERMS 1 AND 2

1. Session 1.30pm - 2pm: leave school 1pm
Pick up at Horfield Pool 2.15pm - arrive back at school 2.30pm
2. Session 2pm - 2.30pm: leave school 1.30pm

Pick up Horfield Pool 2.45pm - arrive back at school 3pm

3. Session 2.30pm - 3pm: leave school 2pm
Pick up Horfield Pool 3.15pm - arrive back at school 3.30pm**

TERMS 3,4,5 AND 6

1. Session 1.30pm - 2.15pm: leave school 1pm
Pick up at Horfield Pool 2.30pm - arrive back at school 2.45pm
2. Session 2.15pm - 3pm: leave school 1.45pm
Pick up Horfield Pool 3.15pm - arrive back at school 3.30pm**

** Please note these session returns to school late. Parents MUST pick up from the
school grounds at 3.30pm. Children cannot be collected from Horfield Leisure

Centre.

Continued on next sheet...




Children will need a swimming kit containing one-piece swimming costume (girls) or
fitted swimming shorts (boys), towel, swimming hat and goggles (if wanted).
Please make sure that items are all labelled and that no jewellery is worn.

Classes require 1 parent helper for each swimming session - please contact your
child's class teacher if you can help.

Wednesday 28 September
Wednesday 12 October
Wednesday 9 November
Wednesday 23 November
Wednesday 7 December

Wednesday 21 September
Wednesday 5 October
Wednesday 19 October
Wednesday 16 November
Wednesday 30 November



